BORDERERS CRICKET CLUB - 2014 FIXTURES

Date

Thursday 1st May
Friday 2nd May
Sunday 4th May
Thursday 5th June
Sunday 1st June
Sunday 8th June
Sunday 15th June
Thu 26th June
Sunday 29th June
Sunday 6th July

Sunday 13th July
Thursday 24th July
Sunday 3rd August
Sunday 10th August
Sunday 17th August
Saturday 30th August
Sat 7th September
Sunday 31st August
Thu 25th September

Fixture

Dinner & AGM

Golf Club Ch’ship
Aysgarth XI

Lycetts (20/20)
Newmarket Racing XI
Yorkshire Gents CC
Mowden XI
Eglingham (20/20)
Manderston CC
North —v- South

Durham Farmers
Manderston (20/20)
Tillside

Blagdon CC
Brentwood CC

St Boswells
Tyninghame CC
Bamburgh CC

Autumn Golf

Venue & Time

The Northern Counties Club (7.00pm)

Tyneside Golf Club, NE40 3QE
Aysgarth School (Noon)
Eglingham (6.00 pm)

Exning CC,Newmarket (1.00pm)
Cliffe Hall (1.00pm)

Mowden Hall School (11.30 am)
Eglingham (6.00 pm)
Manderston (1.30pm)

Etal (11.30 am)

Mowden Hall School (2.30 pm)
Manderston (6.00pm)

Etal (2.00 pm)

Blagdon (1.30 pm)

Brentwood CC, Essex (1.00pm)
St Boswells CC (2.00pm)
Tyninghame CC (1.00pm)
Bamburgh CC (2.00pm)
Luffness (9.15 am)

Match Manager

Simon Landale, Cairnfold House, Wooler, NE71 6QT

James Middleton, East Cottage, Fenwickshield, Newcastle upon Tyne. NE18 0QS
William Bonas, The Stables, Ragpathside Farm, Lanchester, Co Durham, DH7 0SX
George Farr, Pallinsburn, Cornhill-on-Tweed. TD12 4SG

Harry Douglass, Low Hall, Matfen, Newcastle upon Tyne, NE20 ORS

James Liddell, Flat 1, 34-35 Bolton Gardens, London, SW5 0AQ

James Middleton, East Cottage, Fenwickshield, Newcastle upon Tyne. NE18 0QS
William Nicholl, Linnel Dene, Hexham, Northumberland, NE46 1SE

Richard Thomson, The Schoolhouse, Stichill, Kelso, TD5 7TA

North — Julian Blake, 7 St Germains House, Longniddry, EH32 0PQ
South — Simon Landale, Cairnfold House, Wooler, NE71 6QT

James Ritchie, 1 Alexandra Terrace, Haydon Bridge, Northumberland NE47 6LW
Julian Blake, 7 St Germains House, Longniddry, EH32 0PQ

George Farr, Pallinsburn, Cornhill-on-Tweed. TD12 4SG

James Thompson, The Ash, Wark, Hexham, Northumberland, NE48 3DS

William Ritchie, 40B Mayfield Road, London, SW9 9LA

Richard Thomson, The Schoolhouse, Stichill, Kelso, TD5 7TA

James Ritchie, 1 Alexandra Terrace, Haydon Bridge, Northumberland NE47 6LW
James Middleton, East Cottage, Fenwickshield, Newcastle upon Tyne. NE18 0QS
Edward Nicholl, Trewhitt Hall, Thropton, Morpeth, Northumberland. NE65 7ET

Telephone

07967 565661
07939 121785
07772 320726
07900 698918
07811 409611
07919 116275
07939 121785
07802 658850
07980 240698

07798 867236
07967 565661

01434 684212
07798 867236
07900 698918
07800 981661
07909 921154
07980 240698
01434 684212
07939 121785
01669 630249

E-mail
Simon.Landale @lycetts.co.uk
jamesrmiddleton@yahoo.co.uk
will.bonas @bonddickinson.com
george.farr@virgin.net
hab_douglass@yahoo.co.uk
jimliddell@hotmail.co.uk
jamesrmiddleton@yahoo.co.uk
William.Nicholl@lycetts.co.uk
Richard@kindle.uk.com

julian@blake.me.uk
Simon.Landale @lycetts.co.uk

james.ritchie @btconnect.com
julian@blake.me.uk
george.farr@virgin.net
jamesthompson150@googlemail.com
ritchie.wt@googlemail.com
Richard@kindle.uk.com
james.ritchie@btconnect.com
jamesrmiddleton@yahoo.co.uk

er47nicholl@gmail.com




